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Class English Version Bangla Version
Online Class Time HSC Board Revision 3:00pm 6:30pm
**Pre-Admission 8:00am & 3:00pm 10:30am & 6:30pm
3¢-03-20%9 (*fA3) SRETH= FF ! Y:wo BN | SR o1 fb.com/udvash
Week Date Day Class Syllabus Daily Exam
26-02-23 Sunday P-01 | SYJIF-0R: (S (3 2[@) Introductory
Weelop | 270223 Monday C-01 | STYIIF-0Q: QIS T (S #@) (*RNYT o1 S, AR ewed, I¢ifem) P-01
(Board 28-02-23 | Tuesday M-01 | STYJIF-00: AT (ST of@) c-01
Revision) 01-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-01 :{%ﬂ,?[-osgffﬂ; W—%.ﬁ.\s{f} 98 9 ygi::gg ﬁ) [Tﬁ@a \%;_;EEFT’ Z<fred M-01
02-03-23 | Thursday Ba-01 | S oi@: amy: woifafoer, WifH-foifer; sfer: G, afews Bio-01
03-03-23 |  Friday P-01 | SIYIR-0R : (8T (5¥ 1) Introductory
Week-01 C-01 | WYIF-0%: I© PR (ST @) (SR JoT FCIPI, A1 JeweT, q4ife) Introductory
(Pre- M-01 | SFIF-0\9: AFHT (3T @) Introductory
Admission) | 04-03-23 | Saturday *Bio.01 | OR-08: W *F0G : TG 8 FLE (T Q) [ T& @ AP, 2fMed fintroducto
0% | o, ovivEE, PSR 8 TR R, MRS faE | i
TYIF-08: [TOOIA AR (ST 7@)
05-03-23 Sunday P-02 (ﬁ@ﬁ A ST, T T, S RS ,‘zm’q’) [Z.ﬁ S ] Ba-01
TYIIT-0: BANS TARA (ST 2[@) (SRG @ SRIGIE, FRGI 7T @
Week-02 | 06-03-23 Monday C-02 P-02
(Board ARG KA, LIRI)
Revision) | 07-03-23 | Tuesday M-02 | SI47IF-08: JG (ST %@) C-02
08-03-23 | Wednesday | Bio-02 | 301 08! M MG : & & FHIT (3T “1a) [ i, fiefom et | M-02
TIR-0¢ : M *NATOG : 3P 8 IR (3T 2[@)
09-03-23 Thursday E-01 1%t Paper: Unit - (1,2,3) + Graphs & Chart + Rearrange Bio-02
by | FOE-08: FESHRM Wyt (37 °) ’ b.01
10.03.23 Friday (S5 TTR J@IfeT, I WMo, SR FTHeere!, 944 [ o]
Week-02 Cop | TOTH-0R: eloTS AR (3T 49) (ST @ SRISBIE, (PRGN 7T @ ol
(Pre- SERG [, TS
Admission) M-02 | SIKJIF-08: I8 (¥ 2@) M-01
11-03-23 | Saturday | .. . | SE-08: A NITOG : TG 8 FHE (3T 71@) [ T&519, ffoq g | —_
TLIT-0¢ : M *NATOG : X7 8 P (3T 2[@)
12:03-23 | po3 | TOTE-08: FEBHRM wqw (57 1) (Srgor @, (e R, ifexife, E0L
5F, @ 2o ot fha 9@, wIA 79, A1efe [ oifeaa]
13-03-23 | Monday C-03 | SIYIF-9: GIITER *IgE 43 8 IS 9 (O @) (*RRge 4% *K9) P-03
V‘(’gs';;? 14-03-23 | Tuesday | M-03 | SIqyR-ou: S (T #@) [FI4RE SICAGAT 43R ~[17E] C-03
Revision) | 150323 | Wednesday | Bio-03 [ wrre-os: G (S 2[@) [ SIZA, FFCORA | M-03
16-03-23 SYIIA-09: W “I&fe, FoEd, 2R @l [, vege 74, R @3
Thursday | ICT-01 | +f3F<, e, Iemm Seted ¢ e fTorR, ¢oR5, aTEeR, Bio-03
b0z | OE-08: SR W (57 49 (Srgor @, e TR, Affeife, b.02
Week-03 | 17-03-23 Friday 5F, @i Afeq ot 5t 9@, @wa A 791, 1l [ o]
(Pre- C03 | SHIIF-9: GNTER AERYS €3 8 IOANE I3 (SN 7@) (RIS 4 AGw) C-02
Admission) 18.03.23 | Saturda M-03 | SIKIIF-0b: FAF (X 7@) [FTIRe ST ©3R 2[5 M-02
Y [ *Bio-03 | wymm-08: SGR (5¥ *I@) [ SIZA, IR | *Bio-02
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N.B. : Board Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 20 min & Admission Standard Daily Exam: MCQ (20x1=20), Time: 12 min




